

Misc Case No. 8/ 2021

Present:- J. Chandra,
Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. In-charge.

Order No. 23 dated 13.07.22.

Today is fixed for SR.

Petitioner files hajira. SR upon OP not yet received.

PO is transferred. Court is lying vacant. Case is adjourned.

To 15.09.22 for SR upon OP.

D/C,

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C

Addl. District Judge,
4th Court, Purba Bardhaman. I/C