

Misc.Case NO 08/21
Present: Sri Tapas Kr.Roy.
Ld.Addl District Judge,,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No.27 dt:17-12-22

Today is fixed for S/R upon O.P.
Petitioner files hazira.

S/R upon O.P.not yet received.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon O.P.

P.O.is transferred.Hence the case is adjourned today.

To 30-01-23 for S/R upon O.P.

Fresh requisites by the petitioner in the meantime.

D/C by me

Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Addl .District Judge,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-
T.K.Roy

Addl.District Judge,,4 th Court-in-Ch.
Purba Bardhaman.