

Misc.Case No. 08 Of 21  
Present:Sri Tapas Kumar Roy  
Ld.Addl.DistrictJudge,4<sup>th</sup> Court-in Ch.  
Purba Bardhaman.

Order No. 29 dt:30-01-23

Today is fixed for S/R upon O.P.

Petitioner files hazira.Fresh requisites upon O.P.has no been filed by the petitioner.

P.O.is transferred. Hence the Case is adjourned today.

To 09-03-23 for fresh requisites upon O.P. by the petitioner.

D/C by me.

Sd/-  
T.K.Roy

Addl.DistrictJudge,4<sup>th</sup> Court-in Ch.  
Purba Bardhaman.

Sd/-  
T.K.Roy

Addl.DistrictJudge,4<sup>th</sup> Court-in Ch.  
Purba Bardhaman.