

Misc. Case- 08/2021  
Present: Sudeep Banerjee  
Additional District Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court  
Budwan.

Order No. 39 dated 04.12.2023

Today is fixed for fresh requisites.

Petitioner files hazira.

No requisites is filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon the OP on the next date .

For the ends of justice the case is adjourned.

To 28.03.2024 for fresh requisites.

D/C by me,

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court

Burdwan

Sd/-

Additional District Judge 4<sup>th</sup> Court

Burdwan.