

MISC CASE NO.-08 of 2021

Present:Sri Sudeep Banerjeel.
Ld.Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Order No.41 dt:28-03-24

Today the case is fixed for fresh requisites.

Petitioner files hazira.

No steps taken by the OP.

No fresh requisites filed by the Petitioner.

Petitioner is directed to take fresh steps upon OP on the next date.

To 07-06-24 for fresh steps.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman

Sd/-

Addl.District Judge,4 th Court
Purba Bardhaman