

Mise Case No 08 Of 2021

Present: Sri Bishal Mangrati

Addl Dist Judge 5th Court, Burdwan in charge of Addl Dist Judge 4th Court, Burdwan

Order No 57 dt : 18.12.2025

Today the case is fixed for hearing of the petition.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP takes no steps.

Regular PO is on liave.

The case is adjourned today .

To 11.03`.2026 for hearing of the petition.

Dectated & corrected by me,

Sd/-

Addl Dist Judge 4th Court,
Burdwan Inc

Sd/-

Addl Dist Judge 4th Court,
Burdwan **In Charge.**